1ARCHITECTURAL & FACADE LIGHTING   |   lumascape.com
The Erden E8 is a high-powered, in-ground uplighter that combines
technology and performance in a modern form factor. Packed with features
including EasyGlow™ and CoolDrive™ thermal management technologies.
PowerSync™ allows for highly granular digital control via common protocols.
Available in white, color-changing and tunable white light engines.
Products and specifications are subject to change without notice.
LS3080_260525

Stainless steel, polished M
Stainless steel, brushed N
Connection Type Code
Flexible cable, single entry, for hardwired installations 84
Hookup wire and ½" NPT, single entry, for hard wired
installations (North America only)
82
Flexible cable, single entry, for connectorized installations. 77
Flexible cable, single entry, for connectorized installations
(non-dimming applications only)
87
1 Not compatible with Low Voltage (Input Voltage Code 07 & 13)
Beam Angles Code
6º VN
10º NR
15º NM
30º ME
45º WD
60º WF
60º x 10º LH
10º x 60º LV
40º x 10º NH
10º x 40º NV
40º x 20º MH
20º x 40º MV
60º x 20º WH
20º x 60º WV
Housing Depth Code
Preinstall Blockout 17.7" [450 mm] 24
Mounting Collar 13.8" [350 mm] (International) 24
Cable Entry Code
Bottom Q
Input Voltage Code
220-240 Vac, 50/60 Hz (International) 01
120/277 Vac, 60 Hz (North America) 09
30-48 Vdc (International) 07
30-48 Vdc (North America) 13
1 Not compatible with Connection Type 77 & 87
Control Code
PowerSync® PS1
1 ��Required for all dimming and color-changing
aplications (order separately).
Mains Voltage:	 LS6540 Data Injector
Low Voltage:	 LS6550 Data Injector
Beam Orientation for
"NH" and  "WH"
Beam Orientation for
"NV" and "WV"
Static White & Color Code
2,700 K (80 CRI) 827
3,000 K (80 CRI) 830
3,500 K (80 CRI) 835
4,000 K (80 CRI) 840
5,000 K (70 CRI) 750
Dynamic Color Code
RGBA 4CA
RGBW with Royal Blue 4BW
Tunable White Code
2,700 K  - 6,500 K 2WT
! Other LED colours and CRIs available on
request. Contact Lumascape for options.
lumascape.com 9
Direct Burial Specification Matrix
LS3080 PS25
Housing Depth Code
Direct Burial 13.8” (350 mm) 25
Erden E8 In-ground LS3080
Light Engine Code
30 W 30D
30D–
Input Voltage Code
220-240 Vac, 50/60 Hz (International) 01
120/277 Vac, 60 Hz (North America) 09